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NOTICE OF CHANGE OF DATE OF  

FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
 

The FINANCE COMMITTEE of the Board of Education of the Rocky River City School District has 

RESCHEDULED THE DATES OF THE FOLLOWING FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

FOR 2014: 

 

From:    To:    

Monday, March 17  Thursday, March 20 

Monday, May 12  Thursday, May 15 

Monday, June 16  Thursday, June 19 

Monday, July 14  Thursday, July 17 

Monday, August 18  Thursday, August 21 

 Monday, September 15  Thursday, September 18 

 Monday, October 13  Thursday, October 16 

 Monday, November 17  Thursday, November 20 

 Monday, December 15  Thursday, December 18 

 

Starting times remain at 6 p.m. and the location will remain the Board of Education Offices, Second 

Floor Conference Room, unless changed on a subsequent date. 

 

 

 
         Greg R. Markus 

         Treasurer/CFO 

March 14, 2014 


